STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 25225061
AMENDMENT NUMBER FOUR (4)

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Suite 350)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: April 14, 2022

ITB TITLE: Aircraft Rescue and Fire Fighting (ARFF) Ancillary Gear Unalaska, AK

ITB OPENING DATE AND TIME: April 27,2022 @ 2:00 PM Alaska Time

Amendment number three (3) serves to:

e Extends the deadline for bids to be received to April 27, 2022.
e Provides answers to questions received regarding this ITB.

Question 1- If products we are quoting on the ITB above meet both Berry Amendment and FAA Buy American,
is any supporting documentation required to be provided when the ITB is submitted or is it only for those items
that don’t meet either?

ANSWER: Please see form 25D-152 Certificate of Buy American Compliance for Manufactured
Products which was provided with Amendment #3.

This is not a mandatory return Amendment.

Janice Neal

Neal

Procurement Officer
PHONE: (907) 465-8448
FAX: (907) 465-3124



	ITB TITLE:  Aircraft Rescue and Fire Fighting (ARFF) Ancillary Gear Unalaska, AK
	PHONE: (907) 465-8448


